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Monthly executed PG activity schedule [October 2023]   
SR. 

No. 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY RESIDENTS NAME MODERATOR NAME 

1 03/10/23 Tuesday Seminar - Drugs promotional 

literture 

Dr. Ashwarya 

 

Dr. S.M.Mahakalkar 

2 04/10.23 Wednesday Journal Reporting - Comparision of 

clinical effect of octreotide & 

pitutrin of upper GIT 

Dr. Kritika Dr.A.V.Turankar 

3 05/10/23 Thursday Seminar-Nootropics Dr. Harpreet Dr.M.V.Kalikar 

4 06/10/23 Friday Seminar-New drug delivery system Dr. Nikhil M Dr. C.A.Shamkuwar 

5 7/10/23 Saturday Microteaching-Chandranarayan 3 Dr. Vikram Dr.M.S.Mahatme 

6 7/10/23 Saturday Microteaching-Chat GPT Dr. Ravi Dr.Harshal Pise 

7 9/10/23 Monday Microteaching-Time Management Dr. Sivashakti Dr.Punam Gosavi 

8 9/10/23 Monday Microteaching-Stress Management Dr. Sairam  Dr.Nishikant Mankar 

9 10/10/23 Tuesday Journal Reporting- Phae 2 trials of 

Baxdrostat in treatment resistant 

HTN 

Dr. Pradipta Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 

10 11/10/23 Wednesday Journal Reporting- Comparing the 

effectiveness of topical fluticasone 

0.05% cream v/s topical tacrolimus 

0.1% in pediatric atopic dermatitis 

Dr Sneha Dr.Ulhas Ghotkar 

11 11/10/23 Wednesday Microteaching- Emotional 

Intelligence 

Dr Purvastha Dr. Nilesh Katole 

12 12/10/23 Thursday Clinical Case Discussion- 

Community acquired pneumonia 

Dr Suchi Dr. S.M.Mahakalkar 

13 16/10/23 Monday Symposium- BCBR 1 Dr Nikhil 

Dr Aishwarya 

Dr Shivaji 

Dr.A.V.Turankar 

14 17/10/23 Tuesday Clinical Case Discussion- 

Schizophrenia 

Dr Divya Dr.M.V.Kalikar 

15 18/10/23 Wednesday Journal Reporting - Cost 

effectiveness of low dose colchicine 

after MI in COLCOT trial 

Dr Umesh Dr. C.A.Shamkuwar 

  16 19/10/23 Thursday Psoriasis Dr. Sneha Dr.M.S.Mahatme 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

SR. 

No. 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY RESIDENTS 

NAME 

MODERATOR 

NAME 

17 20/10/2023 

Friday Symposium- BCBR 2 

Dr Harpreet 

Dr Pradipta 

Dr Kritika 

Dr.Harshal Pise 

18 26/10/2023 Thursday Organophosphorus poisoning 

with intermediate syndrome 

Dr Umesh Dr.Punam Gosavi 

19 26/10/2023 Thursday Microteaching- Aditya L1 Dr Sravan Dr.Nishikant Mankar 

20 

27/10/2023 Friday 

Clinical Case Discussion- 

Nephrotic Syndrome Dr Shivaji 

Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 

21 

27/10/2023 Friday 

Microteaching- Science of 

meditation 

Dr Deep Dr.Ulhas Ghotkar 

22 

30/10/2023 Monday 

Journal Reporting - A 

comparative study of the 

efficacy of intralesional 5 

fluorouracil vs combination of 

5 fluorouracil with 

triamcinolone acetonide in 

keloids 

Dr Suchi Dr. Nilesh Katole 

23 

30/10/2023 Monday 

Microteaching Conflict 

management 

Dr Shubham Dr. S.M.Mahakalkar 

24 

31/10/2023 Tuesday 

Clinical Case Discussion- 

Diabetic ketoacidosis Dr Aishwarya 

Dr.A.V.Turankar 

25 

31/10/2023 Tuesday 

Microteaching- SWOT 

Analysis Dr Saksham 

Dr.M.V.Kalikar 


